

**BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION
FOREST BEACH ROAD, WATERVLIET TOWNSHIP**

16054

RECORD OF BIDS

07-Jul-16

CONTRACTOR			Rieth Riley		Michiana Paving							
QTY.		ITEM	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	lsum	Mobilization, Max	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$3,400.00	\$3,400.00						
1	ea	Culv, Rem, Less than 24"	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$300.00	\$300.00						
25	syd	Pavt, Rem	\$30.00	\$750.00	\$18.00	\$450.00						
300	cyd	Excavation, Earth	\$17.00	\$5,100.00	\$18.00	\$5,400.00						
35	ton	Aggregate Base	\$30.00	\$1,050.00	\$20.00	\$700.00						
135	ton	Approach, CI II	\$37.00	\$4,995.00	\$34.96	\$4,719.60						
340	ton	Shoulder, CI II	\$31.00	\$10,540.00	\$34.69	\$11,794.60						
2	sta	Trenching	\$940.00	\$1,880.00	\$275.00	\$550.00						
30	ft	Culv, CI F, 12"	\$50.00	\$1,500.00	\$25.00	\$750.00						
13	ea	Dr Struc. Cover Adjust, Case 1	\$450.00	\$5,850.00	\$425.00	\$5,525.00						
200	syd	Cold milling HMA Surface	\$5.20	\$1,040.00	\$23.64	\$4,728.00						
50	ton	Hand Patching	\$130.00	\$6,500.00	\$83.82	\$4,191.00						
3900	ft	Wedge Curb, HMA	\$0.10	\$390.00	\$0.25	\$975.00						
1750	ton	HMA, 36A	\$51.00	\$89,250.00	\$59.34	\$103,845.00						
255	ton	HMA Approach	\$90.00	\$22,950.00	\$98.82	\$25,199.10						
1350	syd	Pavt for butt joints, rem, mod	\$8.40	\$11,340.00	\$9.88	\$13,338.00						
15	syd	Driveway, reinf conc, 8"	\$158.00	\$2,370.00	\$189.00	\$2,835.00						
1	lsum	Minor Traf Devices	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00						
336	sft	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	\$2.00	\$672.00	\$2.00	\$672.00						
336	sft	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	\$1.00	\$336.00	\$2.50	\$840.00						
1	lsum	Traf Regulator Control	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00						
10	syd	Riprap, Plain	\$140.00	\$1,400.00	\$50.00	\$500.00						
300	syd	Slope restoration, type c	\$4.75	\$1,425.00	\$6.00	\$1,800.00						
1	ea	Monument box, adjust	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$250.00	\$250.00						
5	ea	Water shutoff, Adj, Temp, Case1	\$145.00	\$725.00	\$375.00	\$1,875.00						
TOTAL AMOUNT BID:			\$193,863.00		\$196,237.30		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	